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• 129 Japanese style luxury villa
• 10 minutes to the Airport and Maikhao Beach.
• Rental Guarantee 6% annual fixed income, 
• No maintenance or other fees to pay
• 14 days free holiday residence to the owner
• Public garden
• Swimming pool
• Children's play area
• 24-hour security personnel 
• 24-hour petrol station 
• CCTV monitoring
• Free shuttle bus to the surrounding Area
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UTOPIA THALANG

Starting Price from 4.54 M. THB

Unsurpassed Luxury living in the heart of Thalang



Utopia Corporation was established in 2015 and presently is the largest 
real estate developer in Phuket, Thailand. Utopia Corporation contributes 
to solving fragmentation on the island by integrating and planning for 
connectivity in its masterplan  ¬to develop the Utopia Empire. 
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It is a collection of hotel development, apartment development, villa 
development, commercial development, entertainment complex 
development, architectural design, engineering construction, decoration 
and hotel operations. Under the leadership of its CEO, Hachi Yin, Utopia 
Corporation, comprises of many divisions including International 
Property Advisory, Utopia Construction Group, Utopia Hotel Group, IPA 
Phuket Tour and Club Utopia.

UTOPIA
DARE TO DREAM ...

UTOPIA THALANG  PRESENTATION

From its modest beginnings of the group’s first project, Utopia Corporation 
has developed and constructed 9 real estate projects in Phuket within 4 
years, including apartments, villas and commercial complexes, with a total 
construction area of 100,000 square meters, a total investment of 7 billion 
baht, and a total of nearly 2000 keys. Among them, 3 hotel apartment 
projects have already begun operation. 

Utopia Corporation is also winner of multiple property awards including 
2018 and 2019 Dot Property Winner for Best Development and Construction 
Company, Property Guru 2018 award winner for Design & Construction. In 
2019, the flagship property Utopia Naiharn also won Now Travel Asia Award 
for Asia’s Top Emerging Hotel and many more in between for each 
individual projects.



AWARDS AND RECOGNITION
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master plan



EXTERIOR



EXTERIOR



SWIMMING POOL 



FRONT VIEW



EXTERIOR



LAYOUT - 2 BR

Master Bedroom
Bedroom 1
t&b
Toilet 1 (T1)
dining, living 
room
carpark
Garden

13.00 Sq.m
11.58 Sq.m
03.42 Sq.m
01.62 Sq.m
20.16 Sq.m
15.94 Sq.m
05.04 Sq.m U
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TOTAL 70.76 SQ.M



LAYOUT - 3 BR

Master Bedroom
Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
t&b
Toilet 1 (T1)
Toilet 2 (T2)
Kitchen, Dining & living 
carpark
Garden

13.00 Sq.m
10.38 Sq.m
08.98 Sq.m
03.42 Sq.m
01.62 Sq.m
03.19 Sq.m
33.56 Sq.m 
15.94 Sq.m
05.04 Sq.m U
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TOTAL 95.13 SQ.M



MASTER BEDROOM



BEDROOM 1



UTOPIA THALANG



LIVING ROOM



GARDEN



GARDEN





@utopiacorporation

FACEBOOK
@utopiacorporation

INSTAGRAM
@utopiacorporation

YOUTUBE
info@utopia.co.th

EMAIL
GET IN 
TOUCH


